
 

Explore Fairbanks 2022 Board of Directors (revised August 2022) 

Executive Officers

Seat L  Kory Eberhardt – Chair 
Lodging  A Taste of Alaska Lodge 
Expires 2023 551 Eberhardt Rd 
  Fairbanks, AK 99712 
  (907) 488-7855 
  Kory@atasteofalaskalodge.com 
 
Seat K  Kathy Hedges -Chair Elect 
Attractions Northern Alaska Tour Company 
Expires 2024 PO Box 82991 
  Fairbanks, AK 99708 
  (907) 474-8600 
  kathy@northernalaska.com 

 
Seat O  Buzzy Chiu – Past Chair 
Appointed  Premier Alaska Tours 
Expires 2022 3427 International St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701-7383 
  (907) 978-7677 
  bchiu@touralaska.net 

 
 
Seat A  Gina Kalloch 
Events  World Eskimo Indian Olympics 
Expires 2024 535 2nd Avenue 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 452-6646 
  weio@weio.org 
 
Seat B  Elizabeth Griswold 
Lodging  Pike’s Waterfront Lodge 
Expires 2024 1850 Hoselton Road 
  Fairbanks, AK 99709 
  (907) 374-7110 
  GM@pikeslodge.com 
 
Seat C  Tracy Zadra 
Transportation Alaska Railroad 
Expires 2024 411 West 1st Avenue 
  Anchorage, AK 99501 
  (907) 265-2386 
  ZadraT@akrr.com  
 
Seat D  Greg Allison  
Retail  Good Cannabis 
Expires 2022 365 Old Steese 
 Fairbanks, AK 99701 
 (480) 586-1077 
  greg@goodalaska.com 
 
Seat G  John Scherzer 
Lodging  Westmark Fairbanks Hotel    
Expires 2022 813 Noble Street 
 Fairbanks, AK 99701 
 (907) 459-7739 
 jscherzer@HAgroup.com  
 
Seat H  Danielle Hayes  
Transportation HAP Alaska-Yukon 
Expires 2022 3401 Lathrop St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 455-1919 

dhayes@hagroup.com 
 

Seat E  Adriel Butler - Treasurer 
Services   Aurora Expeditions 
Expires 2024 PO Box 111831 

Anchorage, AK 99516   
(360) 359-2136 
adriel@borealisbasecamp.net 

 
Seat F  Ralf Dobrovolny – Secretary 
Attractions 1st Alaska Tours 
Expires 2022 PO Box 84529 
  Fairbanks, AK 99708 
  (907) 590-5900 
  ralf@1stalaskatours.com 
 
President   Scott McCrea 
& CEO  Explore Fairbanks 
Ex Officio  101 Dunkel St, Ste 111 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701-4806 
  (907) 459-3770 
  smccrea@explorefairbanks.com 
 
 
Seat I  Erica Moeller 
Retail  The Roaming Root Cellar 
Expires 2023 372 Old Chena Pump Rd. #D 
  Fairbanks, AK 99709 

(907) 251-7083 
admin@roamingrootak.com 
 

Seat J  Andy Anger 
Services  UAF Community & Technical College 
Expires 2023 604 Barnette St, Suite 224 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 455-2862 

apanger@alaska.edu 
 
Seat M  Carly Nelson 
Conventions Wedgewood Resort  
Expires 2023 212 Wedgewood Dr. 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 450-2166 
  carlyn@fountainheadhotels.com  
 
Seat N  Doug Toelle 
Appointed  Running Reindeer Ranch 
Expires 2022 1470 Ivans Alley 

Fairbanks, AK 99709 
(907) 455-4998 
doug@runningreindeer.com 

 
Ex Officio  Jimi Cash, Assembly Member 
FNSB Rep  FNSB Assembly 

PO Box 71267  
Fairbanks, Alaska 99707 
(907) 799-2692 
jimi.cash@fnsb.us 
 

Ex Officio  Lonny Marney, City Council Member  
City Council Rep Fairbanks City Council  
  800 Cushman St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 590-8313 

lmarney@fairbanks.us   
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